CONFIRMATION PREPARATION CALENDAR — CLASS of 2024

9DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION
Monthly Mass with Families
Sun Sept 17 St Robert Bellarmine Feast Day& 12:00pm St. Robert Church
Catechetical Sunday
“Lednica” Young People 6750 W. Montrose Ave.
Saturday 23 Celebration XVII 5:30pm- 9:30pm Harwood HTS
St. Rosalie Church
“ Fallow the Lamb” (iin the back of church)
Information Meeting for Parents & . .

Tues. Oct. 3 Candidates* Class 2024 7:00pm -8:30pm Kernaghan Hall
Sun Oct 15 Monthly Mass with Families 9:00am St. Robert Church
Sun Nov 5 Rite o.f Enroliment- _ Class 202*4 10:30am St Constance Church

Candidates/Parents/ Sponsors
Information Meeting for Parents &
Tues Nov. 14 7:00-8:00pm Kernaghan Hall
Candidates* Class 2025 (7t gr.)

Sun Dec 17 Monthly Mass with Families 9:00am St. Robert Church
Tues Dec 19 Confirmation- Faith Group 7:00-8:00pm Kernaghan Hall
Tues. Jan. 16 Confirmation- Faith Group 7:00-8:00pm Kernaghan Hall

Sun Jan 28 Monthly Mass with Families 9:00am St. Robert Church

Sun Feb 18 Monthly Mass with Families 9:00am St. Robert Church
Tues. Feb 27 Confirmation- Faith Group 7:00-8:00pm Kernaghan Hall

March 9 CANDIDATE RETREAT 12:00pm - 4:00pm | 12~ 4pm Kernaghan Hall
Chapel/ Church
Tues. Mar 13 Evening of Prayer & Rehearsal 7:00 -8:30pm St. Robert's Church
With Sponsors
Confession
Sun Mar 17 Confirmation 2023 Liturgy (Mass) 3:00pm St. Robert’s Church
Confirmation- Faith Group
April 9 7:00-8:00pm Kernaghan Hall
Gr7 and Gr. 8
Sun April 21 Monthly Mass with Families 9:00am St. Robert Church
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